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WHOLE SCHOOL: 94.5%

Class 1: 96.3%
Class 2: 92.7%
Class 3: 92.9%
Class 4: 95.6%
Class 5: 98.3%
Class 6: 92.5%
Class 7: 97%
Class 8: 98.6%
Class 9: 95.3%
Class 10: 91.4%
Class 11: 95.3%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Summer 2023W/E  19.05.23

Important

Bring a Bottle

Do you know of any local businesses or
maybe you are a local business? We are

seeking  prizes for our Summer Fair raffle
All proceeds will go towards supporting

school actitivities and resources

As part of our
 school summer fair we are

seeking for donations for our
tombola. If you are able to we

are asking for parents/carers to
bring a bottle. 

This could be wine, beer,
shampoo, shower gels...

anything 
in a bottle!






Board Games - Year 1 - 6
Athletics Club - KS2
Barnsley Vocal Choir - KS2 
Book Club - Year 1 - 6
Dance Club - Year 5 & 6











Parent 
Coffee Mornings 

Friday 26th May 2023
  9am

Monday 10th July 2023
    9am 



These will take place 

in the school hall

Cooking Club - Year 1 & 2
Mindfulness - Year 1 - 6
Art Club - Year 1 - 4
Girls Football - KS2
Times Tables - Year 3 & 4

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS:

Monday

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Thursday

Follow us...

Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Our Values

@MAPPLEWELLSCH

on Twitter for 
news & updates

Importa
nt

TTRS day 
Children are invited to come to school dressed in
gold or in their pop/rock star outfits and compete

against all schools in the trust! 



Prizes for the best dressed and highest scoring
pupils



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL




HALF TERM
Mon 29th May to 
Fri 2nd June 2023

SUMMER HOLIDAYS
Mon 24th July 2023 

BANK HOLIDAYS 

INSET DAY
Fri 7th July 2023 

28.04.23- Reading Nook exhibition- 
After School in the hall






Mon 22nd May 
Tombola Cup

Fri 26th May 
HCAT TTROCKSTARS day
Dress up for gold




MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL


 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

KEY DATES

MAY 2023

June 2023

Fri 9th June 
School Summer Fair 

W/C Mon 12th June
Year 1 Phonics Screening

Wed 14th June 
Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check

Tues 20th June
Class 1 trip 

Weds 21st June
Class 2 Trip

Fri 23rd June
Pride Awareness

Tues 27th June
Year 6 Transition to Darton College

Tues 27th June
Year 4 Brass Festival

Tues 27th June
Choir Vocal Festival 

Weather
As we are entering the

summer months, please
ensure all children bring a

named water bottle to school
everyday and a sun hat. Sun

cream should be applied
before school when

necessary




